We are doing our parts to keep you moving!
DTA your 1 Stop Shop for Hydraulics, Pneumatics and Power Transmissions.
Hydraulic Pumps
Hydraulic Motors
Hydraulic Valves
Hydraulic Cylinders
Hydraulic Filtration
Hydraulic Accumalators

Vierzon - France
Hydraulic Pumps, Fixed
Series T6E*, Denison Vane PumpsOrdering Code
Series M = Mobile 1 shaft seal
Series P = Mobile 2 shaft seals
Cam ring
(Delivery at 0 bar & 1500 r.p.m.)
042 =	198,5	 l/min 	 062 =	295,0	l/min
045 =	213,6	 l/min 	 066 =	319,9	l/min
050 =	237,7	 l/min 	 072 =	340,6	l/min
052 =	247,2	 l/min
Type of shaft	 	 Type of shaft
M version 	 P version
1 = keyed (SAE CC)
2 = keyed (no SAE)
3 = splined (SAE C) 	 3 = splined (no SAE)
4 = splined (SAE CC)
T = splined (SAE J718c)
	 Modification
	 Seal class
	 1 = S1 (for mineral oil)
	 4 = S4 (for the resistant fluids)
	 5 = S5 (for mineral oil and fire resistant fluids)
	 Design letter
	 Porting combination
	 00 = standard
	 Direct. of rotation (view on shaft end)
	 R = clockwise
	 L = counter-clockwise
	 P = Pressure port
	 S = Suction port
Model No.	 T6E*	-	 066	 -	 3	 R	 00	 -	 B	 1
INTERNAL LEAKAGE (TYPICAL) NOISE LEVEL (TYPICAL)
T6EM - 050
Pressure p [bar] Pressure p [bar]
Pressure p [bar] Speed n [RPM]